subordinated, taxable, transferable, non-convertible debentures ("NCDs") of face value of Rs' L'00'00'000

(lndian Rupees one crore) each aggregating to Rs. 50,00,00,000/- (Rupees Fifty crores) bearing lslN

f NE34gL0g041 at the rate of L0.75% p.a. amounting to Rs. 45,65,061/- (Rupees Forty Five Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand and sixty one only) was paid on september 20,2022'

Thanking You, 

= I

Yours faithfully,

CoTUPAUY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Regd. Office:

6, Ground Floor, Narayan Chambers,
\ +91(O) 07s41106500/0793001-6s00 :

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

Date:

[...]

subordinated, taxable, transferable, non-convertible debentures ("NCDs") of face value of Rs. 1,00,00,000 
(Indian Rupees One Crore) each aggregating to Rs. 50,00,00,000/- (Rupees Fifty Crores) bearing ISIN 
INE348L08041 at the rate of 10.75% p.a. amounting to Rs. 45,65,061/- (Rupees Forty Five Lakh Sixty Five 
Thousand and Sixty One only) was paid on September 20, 2022. 

COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER 

ACS: A41206